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RVN Trayectoria
RVD Trayectoria
RVV Trayectoria

# RVN (Km 50)
#* RVN (Km 5)

Red Vial Nacional
Superfice, Via

Asfaltado, Autopista
Asfaltado, Doble Via
Asfaltado, Una Via
Pav. Rigido, Doble Via
Pav. Rigido, Una Via
Pav. Basico, Una Via

XY XY Afirmado, Autopista

XY XY Afirmado, Doble Via
XX XX Afirmado, Una Via

Sin Afirmar, Una Via
Adoquinado, Una Via
Emboquillado, Una Via
Trocha, Autopista
Trocha, Una Via
Base, Autopista
Base, Una Via
Sub Base, Autopista
Proyectado, Autopista
Proyectado, Una Via
Red Vial Departamental
Red Vial Vecinal (Registrada)

Puentes
ú IV
ú Puente
ú Ponton

"J Peajes (RVN)

$ Estaciones Ferroviarias

ú Puentes Ferroviarios

o Aeropuertos

p Aerodromos

Helipuertos

Puertos

n Abras (RVN)

Restos Arq.

!> Hitos Peru

b Faro

7 Cota

Camp. Minero

Reservas Territoriales
ANP Nacional
ANP Regional
ANP Privada
Z. Amortiguamiento
Distritos
Provincias
Departamentos
Oceano Pacifico

#V C. Departamental

!P C. Provincial

R C. Distrital
CC. Poblados
Rios Principales
Rios Secundarios
Lagos_Lagunas

#* Volcanes

Superfice de Rodadura
Tipo                 Km           %

Asfaltado
Afirmado
Sin Afirmar
Trocha
Pav. Basico
Otros

Proyectado

28.218
0.594

66.968
0.000
0.000
0.000

95.780
0.000

29.46
0.62

69.92
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00
0.00

Longitud por Departamento
Dpto.        Tipo Sup.     Km        %

Piura 100.00Existente 95.780
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